miniBOOSTER Hydraulics A/S
Ellegårdvej 25G
DK - 6400 Sønderborg
Tel:  +45 7442 9292
Fax: +45 7442 4204
■ Ordering Electrically Operated Valves
../../../index.html
Series     Type   Cavity   Diagram
4/2 SV10-24-01-0 C10-4
4/3
SV10-34-03-0 C10-4
SV10-34-05-0 C10-4
  Ordering a Solenoid (electrical) Valve
Ordering example of a complete unit:
1 off valve SV10-34-03-0, cavity: C10-4
1 off coil 12VDC M16-12D-26WDN
1 off connector B6A-AN666
Model Voltage Connector types
 your
selection...
 your
selection...
 your
selection...
Series Type
4/2
SV10-
24-01-
0
4/3
SV10-
34-03-
0
SV10-
34-05-
0
Type Voltage rating Amps Lead color
00D No coil – –
12D 12 VDC 1.50 Red
24D 24 VDC 0.75 Black
36D 36 VDC 0.50 Blue
24A 24 VAC, 60/50 Hz 0.75 Orange
115A 115 VAC, 60/50 Hz 0.16 Yellow
230A 230 VAC, 60/50 Hz 0.08 Red/White
Connector Types
G ISO 4400
(DIN 43650) connector
Webmaster Legal Notice   ·   Sitemap   ·   Updated:  Mon, Feb 2, 2009, 12:09   ·   Copyright miniBOOSTER Hydraulics A/S  Top
../../04_company_info/legal_notice_uk.htm
../../../menumachine/minibooster_uk/navigation.html